(Rev. 8-93) RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Police 1 and Trademark C				
PATEN	NTS ONLY				
Tab settings					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les)				
Lijo Joseph Thandiackal	Name: GE BE LTD.				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached Yes 🔀 No	Internal Address:				
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 60 EPIP, Whitefield, Bangalore				
	Country: <u>Karnataka State, 560066, India</u>				
Execution Date: _May 28, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
10/283,432 filed October 29, 2002					
Additional numbers attar	(Ghed? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: <u>Patrick W. Rasche</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00				
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdate</u> , LLP	☐ Enclosed				
Street Address: One Metropolitan Sq. Sulte 2600	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63102	8. Deposit account number: 01-2384				
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.					
Patrick W. Rasche Name of Person Signing Sign	June 28, 2004				
Total number of pages including cover si	Date				

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. 16INX0110

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, LIJO JOSEPH THANDIACKAL, of 60 EPIP, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka State, 560066, INDIA; sell and assign to GE BE LTD., a corporation duly organized under the laws of India, and doing business at 60 EPIP, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka State, 560066, INDIA (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"), its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me and described in the application for United States patent currently entitled: X-RAY GENERATING APPARATUS (16INX0110), filed on October 29, 2002, Serial Number 10/283,432, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

executed at	Bangatore	_ india on .		بخيا	<u> </u>	.	
		·	1 5		-		
			/ Jione				
		LIJO J	OSEPH 1	THAN	VDIACKA	L	

not a select

Witnessed by:

Witness Signator and Date

JAYAVANTH KAMATH

RECORDED: 06/28/2004

Printed Name of Witness

PATENT REEL: 014789 FRAME: 0418